Passend für die folgenden Modelle:
Algor 854143122021 AKL 431/NB
Algor 854143022011 AKL430/WH
Algor 854143022001 AKL430/AV
Algor 854143022031 AKL430/IX
Algor 854143022021 AKL430/NB
Algor 854143022060 AKL 430/NB/01
Algor 854143022070 AKL 430/IX/01

IGNIS 854139038051 AKL390/WH
IGNIS 854182530000 AKL825/WH
IGNIS 854139138011 AKL391/WH
IGNIS 854139038081 AKL390/IX/01
IGNIS 854141438001 AKL414/WH
IGNIS 854139038061 AKL390/NB
IGNIS 854139138050 AKL 391/01/IX
IGNIS 854191415000 AKL 914/IX
IGNIS 854190415000 AKL 904 IX
IGNIS 854190415010 AKL 904 WH
IGNIS 854191415010 AKL 914/WH
IGNIS 854191415001 AKL 914/IX
IKEA 854145312020 OBU 225 S
IKEA 854148401031 900 150 40
IKEA 854147601020 OBI 106 S
IKEA 854148901020 OBU228S OBU 228 S
IKEA 854147301021 100 150 77
IKEA 854148901040 OBU 228 B
IKEA 854147601021 700 150 84
IKEA 854148901010 OBU228B OBU 228 B
IKEA 854144801000 OBI 102 W
IKEA 854148401051 500 150 42
IKEA 854145412010 OBU 226 B
IKEA 854148201031 300 150 38
IKEA 854148201021 100 150 39
IKEA 854148901000 OBU228W OBU 228 W
IKEA 854181238000 OBI 128 S
IKEA 854148506010 OBU236S OBU 236 S
IKEA 854147601001 900 150 83
IKEA 854183606010 OBU 256 S
IKEA 854183506000 OBU 255 W
IKEA 854144938000 OBI 123 W
IKEA 854148401041 700 150 41
IKEA 854145119010 OBU 232 B
IKEA 854144801020 OBI 102 S
IKEA 854144801010 OBI 102 B
IKEA 854144901020 OBI 103 S
IKEA 854147601000 OBI 106 W
IKEA 854147601010 OBI 106 B
IKEA 854148401000 OBU 206 W
IKEA 854148401030 OBU 206 W
IKEA 854148401040 OBU 206 B
IKEA 854148401010 OBU 206 B
IKEA 854148401020 OBU206S OBU 206 S
IKEA 854148901030 OBU228W OBU 228 W
IKEA 854148401050 OBU 206 S
IKEA 854180801000 OBI 108 S
IKEA 854148901050 OBU 228 S
IKEA 854148506000 OBU236W OBU 236 W
IKEA 854178801000 OBI 200 AN
IKEA 854148801011 900 161 85
IKEA 854147601011 100 150 82
IKEA 854148801020 OBU227W OBU 227 W
IKEA 854148801030 OBU 227 S
IKEA 854183606000 OBU 256 W
IKEA 854147301031 900 150 78
IKEA 854144938010 OBI 123 B
IKEA 854145412020 OBU 226 S
IKEA 854145312000 OBU 225 W
IKEA 854148201020 OBU 205 W
IKEA 854148201030 OBU 205 S
IKEA 854148201000 OBU 205 W
IKEA 854148201010 OBU205S OBU 205 S
IKEA 854148801000 OBU227W
IKEA 854148801010 OBU227S OBU 227 S
IKEA 854148306000 OBU235W OBU 235 W
IKEA 854145312010 OBU 225 B
IKEA 854148801001 900 161 86
IKEA 854182001000 SBI901W SBI 901 W
IKEA 854144938020 OBI 123 S